AES-28/50/75/110/150 RFG
Sterilization Autoclaves
with counter pressure and fast cooling
R. Espinar, S.L.    www.raypa.com
         AES-75 RFG
Advantages:
• Reduces the total cycle time until 50%.
• At the end of the process you can manipulate the sterilized materials thanks to

Litros
Litres
Capacidad
Capacity
Capacité
Ø x H.
Cm
H x A x F en cm
H x L x D in cm
H x L x P en cm
Presión máx.
Max. pressure
Pression max.
W
Kg.
AES-28 RFG 33 L 28 L 30 x 40 101 x 51 x 56 2,5 bar 3.200 60
AES-50 RFG 50 L 50 L 30 x 70 125 x 51 x 56 2,5 bar 3.200 80
AES-75 RFG 79 L 75 L 40 x 60 109 x 62 x 73 2,5 bar 6.000 85
AES-110 RFG 115 L 110 L 40 x 85 133 x 63 x 73 2,5 bar 6.000 114
AES-150 RFG 175 L 150 L 50 x 75 131 x 76 x 85 2,5 bar 9.000 140
Reference
Model
Dimensions
Qty. Bakets